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LJwuuw4gnu.I tru hwtibuwctnrimlr' 

"Lwfuwq.wh 

(.(. nQ hf1WUWUWUlWf1r U<SU q.bn4_ uibriw4wL' q.-Ul < . PwpWJWU (q.rri;q.urri) 
Ubl').wutd•fl 

<< nQ ~ruwuuw4wu pwctur 1.4buir uibriw4wb Ljl/q.-ui LI. Uwrq.uJwu (q.rri;q.u) 
(.(. nQ ~rqj14w4wu UjWUlf1WUUlnLfOJWU u. u1.4nruir OWnWJnLfOJWU 1.4bui , Ljl/q.-Ul U. q.rrq.n[1JWU (q.rri;q.u) 
(.(. nQ UjWf1bUWJtlU bwnWJnLfOJWU 1.4bui , U-[1 U. U4_wubUJWU (q.rfJ/PU) 
(.(. nQ 01.4brwuir4_ pwctur w4_wq. u1.4w , 4-u U . .f2w[1WUJWU (q.rfJ/PU) 

_gWflUlOlll.Wfl 
<< nQ q.(.c:p~ pwctwuumupr u1.4w , L-ui U.<wupnJwu (q.rfJ/LJ<u) 

1. N << ltU n~ q.<.U"l~P-18/10/UP/5/l"'O owo4wq.rn4. Lif19nLJtor q.uwJru wnw2wr4ubrr ubf14WJWguwu, 
q.uwhwuiuwu Wf11fJnLUpubrr hwuuiwuiuwu {Uf19nLJtor Wf11fJnLUpubrr wut.jint.jiuwu) uwu[lu . 
1.1 Cu13wgw4wrq.fiu uwuuw4gblm hf1w4.bf1Q mriwr44.bL t tLb4uirnuwJru q.umuubrfl 4wmmu' armeps.am U. 
Of1bupn4_ uwhuwu4_wo 4wrq.n4_ hf1w4_b[1Q hf1WlljWf1W44_bL t gnumner.am tLb4uif1nUWJtlU 4WJpmu: 
1.2 q.uwJru wnw2wr4 1.4wrmuw4nri Of1Wf1Ubf1Q pwg4.bL bu tLb4uirnuwJru briwuw4n4_: 

1.3 q.UWJtlU wnw2wf14 bu Ubf14WJW9f1bl hbUlUJWL uwuuw4rgubf1Q_: 

N lfwubw4gr wbtlwbmul! tL. lfrnulllr hwugbb 

1 «~wtiw~bnp 4wrip !J>wprip4w» U"lC tL· hwugbti' kkfactory@rambler.ru 

2 «linmw194nz» PPC tL· hwugbti' kotayk-kosh@mail.ru 

3 «UPt»> U"lC tL· hwugbti' g.keshishyan@mail.ru 

4 «lfwupup q.wrimti 4wrip !J>wprip4w» U"lC tL· hwugbti' vaghinak.yeghiazaryan@mail.ru 

5 «q.WJwbb 'lwqwcuwti Umribtip» w;i tL· hwugbti' ghazazyan@inbox.ru 

6 «lftU-Sb~U» U"lC tL· hwugbti' edmush@rambler.ru 

7 «'lbP:;tUli» U"lC tL· hwugbti' derzak2013@mail.ru 

8 «U111n11m Uppp» U"lC tL· hwugbti' s~ortcity-arm@yandex.ru 

1.4 S4JwLubr' hwJuibrr orwrubrr 4wquuwu, ubr4wJwguwu' hrw4.brr 1.4whwu2ubrru 

hwuw1.4wuiwutuwum13JWU uwuru . 

1.4.1 LJwuuw4rgubrr 4nriurg Ubf14WJWg4_wo Of1Wf1Ubf1Q 4wqu4_wo bu hrw4.brn4. uwhuwu4_wo 

1.4whwu2ubrru hwuw1.4wuiwutuwu, pwgwnmtoJWUp «q.'lUl-t» Ulflr-ti . nrr Ubf14WJW9f1WO hWJUlQ 4wqu4_wo 

~t hrw4.brn4. uwhUwu4_wo 1.4whwu2ubrru hwuw1.4wuiwutuwu : 

1.5 S4JwLubr' pwg4_wo JnLf1Wj:2WU~nLf1 hWJUlnLU hrw4.brn4. 1.4whwu24.nri Ljlwuuiwrorirobrr wn4WJnLfOJWU 

uwuru . 

1.5.1 N << ltU n~ q.<.U"l~P-18/10/UP/5/l"'O owo4wq.rn4. q.uwu2uwu hwrguwu' tLb4uirnuwJru CIU.n4_ 

QUrowgw4wrq.r hrw4.brn4. uwhuwu4_wo 4wrq.n4_ uwuuw4[1gubf1Q Ubf14WJW9f1bL bu hrw4.brn4. 1.4whwu24.nri 

pnlnf1 Ljlwuuiwrortrobf1Q, nrnup hwuw1.4wuiwutuwumu bu hrw4_brn4_ uwhuwu4_wb 4_w4_bf1WlljWJUWUUbf1ru , 

pwgwnmtoJWUp «q.'lUlt» UIJlr-r , nrr ubf14WJW9f1WO hWJUlnLU pwgw4wJmU t hrw4_brn4_ 1.4whwu24_wb 

q.uwJru wnw2wr4Q (hw4.bL4.wb 5): 

1.6 S4JwLUbf1 ubrct4_wo wnw2wr4mroJmuubf1tl uwuru . 



1.6.1 (.wuWOWJU (.(. '-1wnw4_wrmtaJWU 2017ra-r UWJrur 4-r N 526-li nrn2uwup hwull1Wll14_wo « ct'unuJtibr ti 

qnrbQti~wgp 4wquw4bf1UJUWti» ywrq.r 40-r'l- uwur 4-r'l- ybll1f1' N << ltU n:l q.<:U"l~P-18/10/UP/5/t"iU 

owoywq.rn4_ urgmJraru «q.'lUlt» U"lC-fl yn11.uflg ubrywjwgrwo hWJlll[! q.uwhwll14.bL t wupw4_wrwr Li. 

ubrcJ-4.bL t (armeps.am tLb4ll1rnuwjf1U q.umuubrr YWJJ2nLU uwuuwygr yn11.urg q.LiwjflU wnw2wr4t:! 2r 

tibrpbnti4.bL): 

1.7 Lf wuuwyflgubrfl wnw2wrywo q.ubr[!' Ull:iU W'lnLUJW~ 1-nuI: 

1.8 Sb11.bymraJmuubr q.uwu2uwu hwrguwu QLirawgwywrq.r wrri-Jmti12ubrr uwuflu. 

1.8.1 q.tJwhWUln'l. hwtJOuwcJ-n11.n4_fl UflUlll[! nrn2bg. 

- qiu12 QLI'l-mubLn4. N << ltU n:l q.<U"l~P-18/10/UP/5/t"iU owoywq.rn4. urgmJraru 1-ru Ulb'l.br qpw11.bgrwo 

uwuuwyflgubrfl' «UPP», «lfwutiuti q.wrmti 4wf1ti ~WPflti4w», «'lbr~Ult», «U111nf1Ul Utirati» U"lC-ubrfl , 

«ltnmwm4nz» PPC-p Li. «q.Wjwlib 'lwqwcuwli Umrbtiti» U~-p 4nrtL1tJg ubrywjwg4_wo' 04.05.2017ra. 526-li 

nrn2uwu ywrq.r 32-rri- yblllr 1-ru burawyblllr «q» UjWrpbrmtaJWUp uwtuwlJ1bu4_wo LPWUlllWfa'l.rabrr hrw4.brr 

UjWhwu2ubrr uywll1UWUp pw4_wrwr q.uwhwll14_wo LrLibLnL hwuq.wuWUJ2[! u. (.(. ywnw4.wrmtaJWUU WnQLirabr 

Ujbll1wywt.J bywumll1ubrfl ynuflll1bfl yn11.uflg hwrguWU[! fl UjWlllWUt°uWU lllrwuwri-rwo ll1b'l.bywll14_nLfaJnLU[!' 

hwuouwctn11.n4.r uf1ull1[! nrn2bg . N << ltU n:l q.<U"l~P-18/10/UP/5/MJ owoywq.rn4. QLirawgwywrq.r 1-5, 

11-13, 16-1111 l.J. 17-1111 2wLtJwpwctruubrn4. hw11.ran11. 6wuw2bL «'lhr~Ult» U"lC-fl u, 6 l.J. 7-1111 

2wLtJwpwctruubrn4. hw11.ran11. 6wuw2bL «UPP» U"lC-flu, 9, 18 l.J. 21-1111 2wLtJwpwctruubrn4. hw11.ran11. 6wuw2bL 

«lfwutiuti q.wrmti 4wrti ~wprti4w» U"lC-flu , 8-1111 2wLtJwpwctun4_ hw11.ran11. 6wuw2bL «q.WJwlib 'lwqwcuwli 

Umrbliti» U~-ru , 10-1111 2wLtJwpwctun4_ hw11.ran11. 6wuw2bL «U111nrm Utirati» U"lC-flu , 20-1111 2wLtJwpwctun4_ 

hw11.ran11. 6wuw2bL «ltnmww4np> PPC-flu : 19-1111 2wLtJwpwd"uf1 uwun4_ q.uuwu Qtirawgwywrq.Q 

hWjll1Wrwr4_mu t 2YWJWgwo hWUWOWJU' (.(. '-1wnw4.wrmtaJWU 2017 ra4.wywur UWJrur 4-r N 526-li nrn2uwu 

ywrq.r 40-rri- uwur 5-r'l- ybll1f1 «q» burawybll1brr U. «q.tJmuubrr uwuru» (.(. orbu12r 37-rri- hnri-4_wor 1-

ru uwufl 1-flu ybll1fl , fluy 14 Li. 15-1111 2wLtJwpwd"fluubrfl uwun4_ [!UfaWgwywrq.Q hWjll1wrwr4_mu t 2YWJWgwo 

hwuwiSwju' «q.umuubrfl uwuflu» (.(. orbu12r 37-r'l- hnri-4_wof11-flu uwufl 3-r'l- ybll1f1: 

1.9. liflull1flu ubryw hwuouwctn11.n4.r wuri-wuubrr wumuubrQ u. wqq.wumuubr[!. 

(.wuouwctn11.n4.r 

liwtuwqwh' q.-ll1 

( LtJ/q.-lll 

I LtJ/q.-lll 

u-r 

11 /,,,,fnn""~' /Q.'l) / I r£1H 



Wl'l]nLUWlt1 

Cl-lilJUli blifO-UljU urrirUli.f2librt-i utiwlJ.. pwu «q.'tlil·l» u "l ~ «.gwtJw~hnr 4wrir !f>wppr4w» U"l~ «linmwm4nz>> PP 
(/h '.2/U Cl-muwr 

Uli4.Ulinr.LJC q.tiu wtw utiwlJ.. wn.wug UU< q_muwr utiwlJ.. wn.wug UU< q_muwr utiwlJ.. wn.wug UU< 

1 LjtiuwlJ.brwrLtm . hwtn 12390 190 2354100 0 0 0 20796 3292700 658540 3951240 0 0 0 

2 lcl-tiLtung-muung hwtn 7920 514 4070880 0 0 0 9600 4112000 822400 4934400 0 0 0 

3 
,ynUUlJnLu 1uiwrwqwp.wo4nu-

L-lt 25992 60 1559520 0 0 uiwp.wui· LJtiuwp.rflJW, wtlbuorJw) 0 34500 1725000 345000 2070000 0 0 0 

4 
ljnutnJmLl (tnwrwqwp.w6Ltnu -

L-lt 24000 60 1440000 0 0 0 27996 1399800 279960 1679760 0 0 0 
lttiLIW2[12Wqq_butn' lttiuwp.[11'].JW, WUbUO[lJW) 

5 
LjnutnJmLl (p.w6Ltnu - tnwp.wtn 

L-lt 11280 190 2143200 0 0 0 13998 2216350 443270 2659620 0 0 0 
q_muwpnri.wrLtnri.' 4tiuwp.wup.wltJw, ltbuitin4.) 

6 ljnutnJmLl (p.w6Ltnu - tnwp.wtn Lttiuwp.[lrJ.JW) L-lt 21000 60 1260000 0 0 0 27000 1350000 270000 1620000 0 0 0 

7 Swp.wtn (tnwp.wtn' Lttiuwp.[11').JW) hwtn 7188 60 431280 0 0 0 8400 420000 84000 504000 0 0 0 

8 ULj_titnbrubr hwtn 10900 190 2071000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
9 ub[l.QLIWZWUJtil.J (zwUjtil.j l.Jtiuwral.i) hwtn 876 2400 2102400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
10 UuinrtnwJtiu 2wuitiltubr t-lt 12000 16 192000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 4.bruw2wuitilt (4.bruw2wuitilt Lt/ ra uuititnwlt) hwtn 3594 60 215640 0 0 0 5040 252000 50400 302400 0 0 0 

12 4.bruw2wuirlt (4.bruw2wlljrlt b/ra uuititnwlt) hwtn 3600 60 216000 0 0 0 5400 270000 54000 324000 0 0 0 

13 4.bruw2wuirlt (4.bruw2wuitilt b/ra) hwtn 3600 60 216000 0 0 0 5400 270000 54000 324000 0 0 0 

14 Cl-ntnti (q_ntnti tnwp.wtntJ , ururabtntilt) hwtn 1900 60 114000 · o ~~1~~~ iH ( i! -·-~!~~~}~ ......... in ,,,g 
, .. <' !.°{f;' q < . tt,-Hfit~i~ ;f(fi·~·i 

C · ·~·~•- ,> 0 0 
15 Cl-ntnti (q_ntnti uu, utiurabtntJlt) hwtn 3000 60 180000 .... ·o·· ·· ;;, ;'i','~01 ~ i { /() -f :~ 1':-• ~f{(f'' 'cifg() ~--·.·,i {'! (f ;;) . ·~-,,_~."''"'-d·r -.d ; . ·f(f'~ 0 0 '. ''~" ·;•; "·:•11~ 

16 0Ltuwr4 (qLtuwrLJMb11wJtiu , wl.jwu2. hwtn 3990 180 718200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

17 0Ltuwr4 (qLtuwrLJ LJtiuwp.rflJW, wtlbuorJw) hwtn 7500 100 750000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

18 UtlbuorJw Ljnzl.Jbri.bu (Ljnzti4 uli) q-q_ 7480 60 448800 0 0 0 0 0 0 5922 296100 59220 

19 UubuorJw Ljnzl.jbflbu (Ljnzr4 Ljwuwgti) q-q_ 6420 15 96300 0 ..... , o;.,.. . .0 
' 'L. ·•.•:•O .0 l . 0 ' '. ' :f t~'\,.(.l ~ 1; . ; J 0 .. 0 I 

20 L!jluw6ui.Qw4.nr Ljnz'14 q-q 12480 190 2371200 0 0 0 0 0 0 10176 1611200 322240 

21 ljn2tilt Lttiuw6tnpwlJ.nr Ltwuwgr q-q 8900 50 445000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Cl-lilJUli blifO-UljU urrirUli.f2librt-i urwlJ.. pwu «UPi"'» U"l~ lfwurur q.wpmb ljwpr !f>wppr4w» urr «q.WJWbh 'lwqwcuwb Umpl 
(/h 

Uli4.Ulinr.LJC 
'.2/u 

q.titi wLtQ 
Cl-muwr 

urwlJ.. wn.wug UU< q_muwr utiwlJ.. wn.wug wn.wug UU< q_muwr utiwlJ.. UU( 

1 LjtiuwlJ.brwrLtm hwtn 12390 190 2354100 11160 1767000 353400 2120400 10428 1651100 330220 1981320 0 0 0 -2 ra-tiLtung-muung hwtn 7920 514 4070880 6600 2827000 565400 3392400 7719 3306305 661261 3967566 0 0 0 

3 
L!nuuiJmll (uiwrwqwp.wol.jnu-

L-lt 25992 60 1559520 25800 1290000 258000 1548000 0 0 0 0 0 0 uiwp.wui· l.jjluwp.rflJW, wtlbuorJw) 

4 
ljnutnJmLl (tnwrwqwp.w6Ltnu -

t-4 24000 60 1440000 24600 1230000 246000 1476000 0 0 0 0 0 () 
lttiLIW2[12Wqq_butn' Lttiuwp.[11').JW , WUbUO[lJW) 

5 
['-lnutnJnul (p.wo4nu - tnwp.wtn 

tlt 11 280 190 2143200 11400 1805000 361000 2166000 10218 1617850 323570 1941420 0 0 () 
q_muwpnri.wrLtnri.' Lttiuwp.wup.wltJ w, ltbuitin4.) 

6 ljnutnJmLl (p.w6Ltnu - tnw p.wtn Ltruw p.rrJ.JW) l Lt 21000 60 1260000 21000 1050000 210000 1260000 0 0 0 0 0 () 

7 Swp.wtn (tnwp.wtn' Lttiuw p.[11').JW) hwtn 7188 60 431280 4200 210000 42000 252000 0 0 0 0 0 () 
-= 

8 UlJ.titnbrubr hwtn 10900 190 2071000 0 0 0 0 0 0 10700 2033000 () 

9 ub[l.QLIWZWUJ'14 (ZWUjjll.j l.Jtiuwrali) hwtn 876 2400 2102400 900 1800000 360000 2160000 852 1704000 340800 2044800 0 0 () 



10 UL4n[llf1WJPU 2WL4ti4tibr L-4 12000 16 192000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 4-brtiw2wl4r4 (4.brtiw2wl4r4 4/ra uL4filllw4) hwlfl 3594 60 215640 0 0 0 4218 210900 42180 253080 0 0 0 

12 4-brtiw2wL4f14 (4.brtiw2wl4r4 b/ ra ul4filllw4) hwlfl 3600 60 216000 0 0 0 4518 225900 45180 271080 0 0 0 

13 4-brtiw2wl4ti4 (4.brtiw2wl4r4 b/ra) hwlfl 3600 60 216000 0 0 0 4212 210600 42120 252720 0 0 0 

14 <+nlllp (qnlfl[l lllWpWlllfl , UflU[Oblllf14) hwlfl 1900 60 114000 0 0 a . 
'"'' 

0 a : a ; I;,,, ··.· .J ,o . 0 ~'. () 
" 

15 <+nlllp (qnlfl[l ull., u[ltirablfl[l4) hwlfl 3000 60 180000 a 0 0 ·o 0 0 
. '.. '.~i 0 ·O <'.'1FJ O 

16 Ottuwr4 (qttuwr4Mb11wJtiu . w4wu2. hwlfl 3990 180 718200 0 0 0 3399 509850 101970 611820 0 0 0 

17 Ottuwr4 (q[tuwr4 Lj[luwprflJW, wubuor1w) hwlfl 7500 100 750000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
18 Uubuoriw Ljnz4bribu (Ljnzf14 uL.) q-q. 7480 60 . 448800 0 0 0 5898 294900 58980 353880 0 0 0 

19 Uubuoriw 4nz4bribu (Ljnzf14 Ljwuwg[l) q-q. 6420 15 96300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .··o .. 0 

20 Y[luwl'iLnQwl[nr Ljnzf14 q-q. 12480 190 2371200 0 0 0 10299 1630675 326135 1956810 0 0 0 

21 Ltn2f14 4fiuw6lf1Qwl{nr 4wtiwgr q-q. 8900 50 445000 0 0 0 8700 362500 72500 435000 0 0 0 

(/h 
c+ulfUli blir<TULtu urriruu.121..brr 

'.2/u 
u[lwl{. QWU 

<+muwr 
«U°tU-Sb.f:!U» U"lC! «'l-bP~Uli» U"lC! «U11jnJ1111 Ujlpjl» U' 

Uu'-1.Uunruc q.[lti w4Q u[lwl{. wn.wug UU( q.muwr upwl{. wn.wtig UU( q.muwr upwl{. wn.wtig UU( 

1 Lt[luwl{brwr4m hwlfl 12390 190 2354100 0 0 0 10140 1605500 321100 1926600 0 0 0 

2 lcTf14tJng-mutJng hwlfl 7920 514 4070880 0 0 0 6000 2570000 514000 3084000 0 0 0 

3 
'-muLnJnLU (Lnwrwqwpwo4nu-

L-4 25992 60 1559520 0 0 0 25596 1279800 255960 1535760 0 0 LnWpWLn. LjtrnWp[lflJW, WUbUO[lJW) 0 

4 
LtnulflJnu.l (lllwrwqwpw64nu -

L-4 24000 60 1440000 0 0 0 24000 1200000 240000 1440000 
4flLIW2[12WqqbulI1' 4fiuwp[lflJW , wubUO[lJW) 

0 0 0 

5 
LtnulflJnu.l (pw64nti - lllwpwlll 

L-4 11280 190 2143200 0 0 0 10080 1596000 319200 
q.mtiw12nriwr4nri' 4fiuwpwupw4Jw, 4bL4fim[) 

1915200 0 0 0 

6 ltnUlflJnLLI (pw64nti - lllwpwlll 4fiuwp[lfl-JW) L-4 21000 60 1260000 0 0 0 24000 1200000 240000 1440000 0 0 0 
7 Swpwlll (lllwpwtn' 4fiuwp[lfl-JW) hwtn 7188 60 431280 0 0 0 7992 399600 79920 479520 0 0 0 

8 Ul{ti111brtibr hwtn 10900 190 2071000 10800 2052000 0 2052000 0 0 0 0 0 0 
9 ub[1QUW2WL4fl4 (2WL4fl4 lj[luw13L.) hwtn 876 2400 2102400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

10 UL4n[ll11WJPU 2WL4f14ubr L-4 12000 16 192000 0 0 0 0 0 0 11500 184000 0 

11 4-bruw2wL4f14 (4.bruw2wl4r4 4/ra ul4fitnw4) hwtn 3594 60 215640 0 0 0 3330 166500 33300 199800 0 0 0 

12 4-bruw2wl4r4 (4.bruw2wL4f14 b/ ra uL4fitnw4) hwtn 3600 60 216000 0 0 0 3600 180000 36000 216000 0 0 0 

13 4-brtiw2wL4f14 (4.bruw2wL4f14 b/ ra) hwtn 3600 60 216000 0 0 0 3600 180000 36000 216000 0 0 0 

14 <+ntn[l (q.ntn[l tnwpwtn[l, ururabtnf14) hwtn 1900 60 114000 0 0 0 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 

15 <+ntn[l (q.ntn[l ull., u[lurab111r4) hwtn 3000 60 180000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

16 Ottuwrlj (q[luW[1ljOLlb11WJflU , wljwu2. hwtn 3990 180 718200 0 0 0 3000 450000 90000 5400QO 0 0 0 

17 Ottuwrlj (q[luW[llj lj[luwp[lflJW, wLlbuo[lJW) hwtn 7500 100 750000 0 0 0 6900 575000 115000 690000 0 0 0 

18 UubuorJw Ljnz4bribu (4nzr4 uL.) q-q. 7480 60 448800 5550 333000 0 333000 0 0 0 0 0 0 

19 UubuorJw Ljnz4bribu (Ljnzf14 4wuwg[l) q-q. 6420 15 96300 8000 120000 a 120000 0 0 0 0 a 0 

20 Y[luwl'iLnQwl[nr Ljn 2f1L1 q-q. 12480 190 2371200 8650 1643500 0 1643500 0 0 0 0 0 0 

21 Ltn2f14 4ruw611112w4.nr 4wuwg[l q-q. 8900 50 445000 8700 435000 0 435000 0 0 0 0 0 0 


